NEW FRESHMEN

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW FRESHMEN

NEW TRANSFERS

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW TRANSFERS

NEW FRESHMEN AND TRANSFERS

APPLICANTS, ADMISSIONS, AND ENROLLED STUDENTS for SPRING 2007

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS*

144
157
301

72
58
130

431

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS*

452
586
1,038

126
181
307

1,345

TABLE II-1

NUMBER
ACCEPTED

89
105
194

35
27
62

256

NUMBER
ACCEPTED

402
522
924

102
159
261

1,185

APPLIED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.62
0.67
0.64

0.49
0.47
0.48

0.59

APPLIED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.89
0.89
0.89

0.81
0.88
0.85

0.88

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

25
36
61

15

22

83

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

298
363
661

58
85
143

804

* Includes only students whose applications are complete enough for an admissions decision to be made.

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.

ENROLLED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.28
0.34
0.31

0.43
0.26
0.35

0.32

ENROLLED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.74
0.70
0.72

0.57
0.53
0.55

0.68



