NEW FRESHMEN AND TRANSFERS APPLICANTS, ADMISSIONS, AND ENROLLED STUDENTS for SPRING 2007 TABLE II-1

NEW FRESHMEN	NUMBER OF APPLICANTS*	NUMBER ACCEPTED	APPLIED/ ACCEPTED RATIO	NUMBER ACTUALLY ENROLLED	ENROLLED/ ACCEPTED RATIO
In-State					
Men	144	89	0.62	25	0.28
Women	157	105	0.67	36	0.34
Total	301	194	0.64	61	0.31
Out-of-State					
Men	72	35	0.49	15	0.43
Women	58	27	0.47	7	0.26
Total	130	62	0.48	22	0.35
TOTAL NEW FRESHMEN	431	256	0.59	83	0.32
NEW TRANSFERS	NUMBER OF APPLICANTS*	NUMBER ACCEPTED	APPLIED/ ACCEPTED RATIO	NUMBER ACTUALLY ENROLLED	ENROLLED/ ACCEPTED RATIO
In-State					
Men	452	402	0.89	298	0.74
Women	586	522	0.89	363	0.70
Total	1,038	924	0.89	661	0.72
Out-of-State					
Men	126	102	0.81	58	0.57
Women	181	159	0.88	85	0.53
Total	307	261	0.85	143	0.55
TOTAL NEW TRANSFERS	1,345	1,185	0.88	804	0.68

^{*} Includes only students whose applications are complete enough for an admissions decision to be made.

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.